312
G
ri
n
d
in
g
, P

A3379075080 PSG 075 Ceramic 80 75 20.000 GTG 075 B C D e g 0 50
A3379075120 PSG 075 Ceramic 120 75 20.000 GTG 075 B C D e g 0 50
Ordering example: A3379038036
PSG, Abrasive Discs, quick-change, Ceramic grain
PG 8
Product
number
Description Quality/Grit D
mm
n max. Suitable carriers recommended for
Information on page 438
A3377038036 PSG 038 Z Power 36 38 30.000 GTG 038 A B C D E G 0 100
A3377038060 PSG 038 Z Power 60 38 30.000 GTG 038 A B C D E G 0 100
A3377038080 PSG 038 Z Power  80 38 30.000 GTG 038 A B C D E G 0 100
A3377038120 PSG 038 Z Power 120 38 30.000 GTG 038 A B C D E G 0 100
A3377050036 PSG 050 Z Power 36 51 30.000 GTG 038 and  GTG 050 A B C D E G 0 100
A3377050060 PSG 050 Z Power 60 51 30.000 GTG 038 and  GTG 050 A B C D E G 0 100
A3377050080 PSG 050 Z Power 80 51 30.000 GTG 038 and  GTG 050 A B C D E G 0 100
A3377050120 PSG 050 Z Power 120 51 30.000 GTG 038 and  GTG 050 A B C D E G 0 100
Ordering example: A3377038036
PSG, Abrasive Discs, quick-change, Zirconia Alum. Oxide
with active grinding additives